
DIVA
SERIES

DIVA showcase lighting

- Micro-sized design showcase lighting

- Unique optical design, fine surface treatment

- Perfect for your boutiques & retail experience

- Emphasize the value of product

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

The DIVA series represents a significant advancement in small-scale innovation, specifically designed to revolutionize the 

lighting methodologies utilized for store windows. It ensures optimal visibility of displayed items with minimal obstruction. This 

elegant yet robust product features outstanding lighting performance and effectively enhances the presentation of showcased 

items. Equipped with the latest generation of LED light sources, available in color temperatures of 3000K and 4000K, the 

DIVA series guarantees high quality, efficiency, and exceptional color rendition. Its introduction fundamentally transforms the 

lighting paradigm for display cabinets, thereby facilitating the comprehensive showcasing of all merchandise. 

Whether functioning as an essential minimalist lighting fixture or accentuating the intricate details of items, it maximizes 

exposure in an exemplary manner. This unique, premium-quality product offers a novel shopping experience through its 

innovative optical lens. It improves light distribution while minimizing glare, ensuring an optimal illumination experience.
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Variety of styles
The diva series represents an exemplary choice for the presentation of your products. 
It not only showcases a visually stunning design but also provides robust functionality to 
enhance the appeal of your product displays. This lighting fixture is equipped with two varieties 
of bases, namely thin and thick, each catering to diverse display requirements and aesthetic 
preferences. The thin base offers a sleek, minimalist aesthetic that seamlessly integrates with 
the tabletop. In contrast, the thick base presents increased stability and elegance, 
characterized by a diamond-patterned design that imparts a sense of luxury and sophistication. 
The diva series produces exceptional lighting effects, accentuating the beauty and brilliance of 
your products. Whether utilized for commercial displays or home environments, it enables your 
products to emanate distinctive charm, ensuring outstanding display performance and a 
gratifying user experience.

Height adjustable
Liberal and flexible 360-degree rotating and adjustment in height 
and base for different applications whenever you require.

Its unique adjustable function feature ensures that can adjust 
according to different display needs. Allowing each piece of jewelry 
to receive proper illumination to show its beauty and uniqueness.
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Colours
Haze          Chrome          Black

Colours
Haze          Chrome          Black

DIVA-B

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Current 

3W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)228 lm350 mA

LED
Lumen

270 lm

DIVA  Bend

2468.102A

3W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)228 lm350 mA 270 lm2468.102B

Ø21mm Cut out : 15mm

Cut out : 15mm

Ø8mm Ø8mm

80~300mm

8mm 1mm

24mm

80~300mm

21mm

Ø8mm

90~300mm344mm

343mm 343mm

344mm

Ø8mm

90~300mm

8mm

 130°  130° 

24mm

DIVA-A

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Current 

3W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)-350 mA

LED
Lumen

270 lm

DIVA  Adjustable

2468.112

Cut out : 25mm

□12mm

305mm 5~195mm

75mm
 90° 

Colours
Haze          Chrome          Black

DIVA-U

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Current 

3W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)228 lm350 mA

LED
Lumen

270 lm

DIVA  Upright

2468.103A

3W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)228 lm350 mA 270 lm2468.103B

IP20

IP20

Colours
Haze          Chrome          Black

DIVA-A1

Article 
number

LED 
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Delivered 
Lumen

Constant
Current 

3W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)-350 mA

LED
Lumen

270 lm

DIVA  Adjustable

2568.112B

Cut out : 15mm

IP20

IP20

Ø32mm

□12mm

75mm

18~243mm363.5mm

 90° 

21mm

1mm

1mm
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Wiring diagram

C.C.

C.V.

1 24 3

6 7
8

9

10

11

AED15-24VLSTB-IP44
Type: Driver

I/P:  220-240V, 
O/P: 24VDC/max.15w
CE/TUV/UKCA

AED12-24VLSTB-UL
Type: Driver

I/P:  120V, 
O/P: 24VDC/max.12w
CE/CUL/FCC

C.V Accessory  (Constant Voltage)

1
2

3

4

5

6
7

8

10

11

LD-PI3536AF-EU
LD-PI3536AF-AM
Type: Driver Plug

I/P:  100-240V, 
O/P: 350mA/3-36VDC/max.8w
CE/UL/CUL
3W x 1-2 pcs

CS-TOP6-37-150
CS-TOP3-37-150
Type: TOP junction box

6 way series connection cord 

3 way series connection cord

Length : 6"(15.24cm)

CS-TD-37-100
Type: Driver connection

Driver connection cord

Length : 3.94"(10cm)

9 CS-TT-37-910
Type: Connection

Connection cord

Length : 36"(91.44cm)

CS-TOP6-38-150
CS-TOP3-38-150
Type: TOP junction box

6 way parallel connection cord 

3 way parallel connection cord

Length : 6"(15.24cm)

CS-TT-38-910
Type: Connection

Connection cord

Length : 36"(91.44cm)

EB-0088-350
Type: Converter

I/P: 24V, 
O/P: 350mA/max.3-9V

RDSLT20-500IL-UN
Type: Driver

I/P:  100-277V, 
O/P: 350mA/5-40VDC/max.20w
CE/ENEC/CCC/CUL
3W x 1-4 pcs

C.C Accessory  (Constant Current)

Driver
350mA

Driver Plug

Driver
DC24VConverter

5
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根據不同的空間、形狀和尺寸，定制您的模組化配置以滿足各種需求。

Dot module

Flood module

Customize your modular setup 
Adapting to various spaces, shapes, and sizes.

Module options

Accessories
Linear pole

Accessories
T pole

Accessories
Linear pole+ + + +Module

Accessories
Linear pole

Accessories
Linear pole

Accessories
Corner pole

Accessories
Corner poleAccessories

Linear pole
Accessories
Linear pole + +

+
+

+

+

+

+
Module

Module

Module Module

Module

Configuration options : Showcase Light

+ Flood moduleAccessories
Power cord

+ Dot moduleAccessories
Power cord

Configuration options : Linear Light
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Showcase Light

DIVA8-POLE-LA2
Linear pole

DIVA8-POLE-TA2
T pole

DIVA8-POLE-CA2
Corner pole

Cut out : 14mm

Accessories - Poles

The DIVA-Goal line is a supremely lightweight, sleek, and flexible fixture. It injects innovation into 
the world of illumination without cumbersome installation procedures. It's easy to assemble and 
convenient to use two vertical poles and one horizontal bar. The horizontal bar can rotate 360 
degrees and offer a variety of color temperatures to swiftly refresh your space design.

± 180° rotate

lock

L

18mm

18mm

20mm 20mm

28mm

L

L

L

90~300mm

Corner pole

T pole

Linear pole

Dot moduleFlood module

Ø24mm Ø24mm

90~300mm

44mm
44mm

90~300mm

8mm 8mm

Ø24mm

44mm

90~300mm

8mm

20mm28mm18mm

+- +- +-

- + - + - +
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The best lighting solution for display shelves is designed to create a 
harmonious atmosphere and provide even light distribution, making it 
an ideal lighting choice.

 11mm

 12mm

Accessories - Chips

Accessories - Power cord

NS-0746
Clip (Included in fixture)

CP-39-200
Power cord
Length:200cm

This is the ideal lighting choice for creating a harmonious 
atmosphere and ensuring even light distribution.

It provides a balanced light effect with no shadow left 
under it. While simultaneously highlighting the most 
important subjects, this is the ideal solution for 
achieving accent lighting. The light cuts emphasize 
the details you want to bring out.

Dot moduleFlood module

Linear Light

Ø8mm
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DIVA-II-F

Article 
number

LED
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Constant
Voltage

0.5W 3000K 90+120°

LED / Delivered 
Lumen

62 lm / 48 lm

DIVA-II  Flood

2568.113A-1

244

544

844

1W 3000K 90+120°124 lm / 97 lm2568.113A-2

1.5W 3000K 90+120°

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V 186 lm / 146 lm2568.113A-3

2W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 248 lm / 195 lm2568.113A-4

2.5W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 311 lm / 244 lm2568.113A-5

3W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 373 lm / 293 lm2568.113A

3.5W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 435 lm / 342 lm2568.113B-7

4W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 497 lm / 391 lm2568.113B-8

4.5W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 560 lm / 440 lm2568.113B-9

5W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 622 lm / 489 lm2568.113B-10

5.5W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 684 lm / 538 lm2568.113B-11

6W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 746 lm / 587 lm2568.113B-12

6.5W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 808 lm / 636 lm2568.113B-13

7W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 871 lm / 684 lm2568.113B

7.5W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 933 lm / 733 lm2568.113C-15

8W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 995 lm / 782 lm2568.113C-16

8.5W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 1057 lm / 831 lm2568.113C-17

9W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 1120 lm / 880 lm2568.113C-18

9.5W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 1182 lm / 929 lm2568.113C-19

10W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 1244 lm / 978 lm2568.113C-20

10.5W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 1306 lm / 1027 lm2568.113C-21

11W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 1368 lm / 1076 lm

Length
(mm)

61

97.6

134.2

170.6

207.4

244

284.3

321.4

358.5

395.6

432.7

469.8

506.9

544

582.9

620.2

657.5

694.8

732.1

769.4

806.7

8442568.113C

Colours
Haze         Black

Driver Accessory 

AED15-24VLSTB-IP44
Type: Driver

I/P:  220-240V, 
O/P: 24VDC/max.15w
CE/TUV/UKCA

AED12-24VLSTB-UL
Type: Driver

I/P:  120V, 
O/P: 24V/max.12w
CE/CUL/FCC

L

Ø8mm
4mm4mm

IP20



DIVA-II-F

Article 
number
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Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Constant
Voltage
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844
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DC24V

DC24V
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10.5W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 1306 lm / 1027 lm2568.113C-21

11W 3000K 90+120°DC24V 1368 lm / 1076 lm

Length
(mm)

61

97.6

134.2

170.6

207.4

244

284.3

321.4

358.5

395.6

432.7

469.8

506.9

544

582.9

620.2

657.5

694.8

732.1

769.4

806.7

8442568.113C

Colours
Haze         Black

Driver Accessory 

AED15-24VLSTB-IP44
Type: Driver

I/P:  220-240V, 
O/P: 24VDC/max.15w
CE/TUV/UKCA

AED12-24VLSTB-UL
Type: Driver

I/P:  120V, 
O/P: 24V/max.12w
CE/CUL/FCC

L

Ø8mm
4mm4mm

IP20



DIVA-II-D

4.8W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)250 mA 486 lm / -- lm

DIVA-II  Dot

2568.114A

4.8W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)250 mA 486 lm / -- lm2568.114A-1

4.8W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)250 mA 486 lm / -- lm2568.114A-2

4.8W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)250 mA 486 lm / -- lm2568.114A-3

9.6W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)500 mA 972 lm / -- lm2568.114B-1

9.6W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)500 mA 972 lm / -- lm2568.114B-2

9.6W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)500 mA 972 lm / -- lm2568.114B-3

9.6W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)500 mA 972 lm / -- lm2568.114B-4

14.4W

244

324.2

397.6

470.8

544

9.6W 3000K 90+20° (Lens)500 mA 972 lm / -- lm2568.114B 507.4

624.4

697.6

770.8

770.8 3000K 90+20° (Lens)750 mA 1458 lm / -- lm2568.114C

14.4W844 3000K 90+20° (Lens)750 mA 1458 lm / -- lm2568.114C-1

Colours
Haze         Black

L

Ø8mm
4mm4mm

IP20

Article 
number

LED
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Constant
Current

LED/Delivered 
Lumen

Length
(mm)

6P

12P

18P

Driver Accessory 

AED15-250ILS
Type: Driver

I/P:  100-240Vac, 
O/P: 250mA/18-55V/13.5W
CE/CULIULNTUMSAA

AED15-500ILS
Type: Driver

I/P:  100-240Vac, 
O/P: 500mA/12-35V/15W
CE/CULIULNTUMSAA

244mm

324.2mm

397.6mm

470.8mm

544mm

507.4mm

624.4mm

697.6mm

770.8mm

770.8mm

844mm

12P

18P

6P
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L
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Article 
number

LED
Consumption CCT CRIBeam Angle

Constant
Current

LED/Delivered 
Lumen

Length
(mm)

6P

12P

18P

Driver Accessory 

AED15-250ILS
Type: Driver

I/P:  100-240Vac, 
O/P: 250mA/18-55V/13.5W
CE/CULIULNTUMSAA

AED15-500ILS
Type: Driver

I/P:  100-240Vac, 
O/P: 500mA/12-35V/15W
CE/CULIULNTUMSAA

244mm

324.2mm

397.6mm

470.8mm

544mm

507.4mm

624.4mm

697.6mm

770.8mm

770.8mm

844mm

12P

18P

6P


